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					On Wednesday 10th April 2024 our phone lines/surgery will be closed from 12.30-5.30pm for staff training. There will be no appointments available during this time. If you feel you urgently need to see a GP during this time, please call 111. Thank you for your understanding.				
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		Opening Times
	Monday
08:00am to 06:30pm
Phone lines closed 13.00-14.30






	Tuesday
08:00am to 12:30pm
02:00pm to 06:30pm


	Wednesday
08:00am to 06:30pm
Phone lines closed 13.00-14.30

	Thursday
08:00am to 06:30pm
Phone lines closed 13.00-14.30

	Friday
08:00am to 06:30pm
Phone lines closed 13.00-14.30

	Saturday
CLOSED

	Sunday
CLOSED
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							"*" indicates required fields

                        

                        Name*
                            
                            
                                                    
                                                    First
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1941
1940
1939
1938
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Address*

Phone* 

Email*
                            
                        

Smoking Status*Please select...
Smoker
Ex-smoker
Non-smoker



How many per day?* 

Phone
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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							Friends & Family Test

							
						

						
							
                

                        
							"*" indicates required fields

                        

                        We would like you to think about your recent experiences of our service.

Thinking about your recent visit, overall, how was your experience of our service?*
			
					
					Very good
			

			
					
					Good
			

			
					
					Neither good nor poor
			

			
					
					Poor
			

			
					
					Very poor
			

			
					
					Don't know
			



Please can you tell us why you gave your answer?

Phone
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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							Travel Risk Assessment

							
						

						
							Please submit your travel risk assessment 6 weeks before your departure date. 

This will allow our practice nurses to check your travel risk assessment and contact you with the necessary vaccines you may need and book you in for your vaccine appointment. If the form is submitted less than 6 weeks from your departure date we may not be able to offer an appointment. Please see link below for further information by searching relevant country and checking other vaccines that may be advised, depending on your individual circumstances and activities during your trip. These may not be available on the NHS and will need to be sourced through private travel clinic.

https://travelhealthpro.org.uk/countries
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1984
1983
1982
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1980
1979
1978
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1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
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Address*

Phone* 

Email*
                            
                        

Smoking Status*Please select...
Smoker
Ex-smoker
Non-smoker



How many per day?* 

Name
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.




          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        88075

                        


                

                        
                            Travel Risk Assessment

                            

                        

                        Full Name(Required) 

Date of Birth(Required)
                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
Gender(Required)
			
					
					Male
			

			
					
					Female
			



Email(Required)
                            
                        

Phone Number(Required) 

Please supply information about your trip in the sections below

Date of Departure(Required)
                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
Total Length of Trip(Required) 

Country to be visited(Required) 

Exact Location or Region(Required) 

City or Rural(Required) 

Length of Stay(Required) 

Have you taken out travel insurance for this trip?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Do you plan to travel abroad again in the future?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Type of travel and purpose of trip(Required)
								
								Holiday
							

								
								Business Trip
							

								
								Expatriate
							

								
								Volunteer Worker
							

								
								Healthcare Worker
							

								
								Staying in Hotel
							

								
								Cruise Ship Trip
							

								
								Safari
							

								
								Pilgrimage
							

								
								Medical Tourism
							

								
								Backpacking
							

								
								Camping / Hostels
							

								
								Adventure
							

								
								Diving
							

								
								Visiting Friends / Family
							



Accommodation(Required)
								
								Hotel
							

								
								Camping
							

								
								Hostels
							

								
								Friends / Family
							



Please supply details of your personal medical history

Are you fit and well today?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Why?(Required) 

Any allergies including food, latex, medication?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Severe reaction to a vaccine before?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Tendency to faint with injections?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Any surgical operations in the past, including e.g. your spleen or thymus gland removed?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Recent chemotherapy / radiotherapy / organ transplant?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Anaemia?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Bleeding / clotting disorders (including history of DVT)?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Heart disease (e.g. angina, high blood pressure)?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Diabetes?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Disability?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Epilepsy / seizures?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Gastrointestinal (stomach) complaints?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Liver and or kidney problems?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

HIV / AIDS?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Immune system condition?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Mental health issues (including anxiety, depression)?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Neurological (nervous system) illness?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Rheumatology (joint) conditions?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Spleen problems?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Any other conditions?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Are you currently taking any medication (including prescribed, purchased or a contraceptive pill)? Please list:

Women only

Are you pregnant?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Are you breast feeding?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Are you planning pregnancy while away?(Required)
			
					
					Yes
			

			
					
					No
			



Details 

Please supply information on any vaccines or malaria tablets taken in the past

Tetanus/polio/diptheria 

Typhoid 

Cholera 

Rabies 

Yellow Fever 

MMR 

Hepatitis A 

Hepatitis B 

Japanese Encephalitis 

BCG 

Influenza 

Pneumococcal 

Meningitis 

Tick Borne Encephalitis 

Malaria Tablets 

Other 

ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Name
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.
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							Register a Carer

							
						

						
							
                

                        Carer Details

Name(Required)
                            
                            
                                                    First
                                                    
                                                
                            
                            
                                                            Last
                                                            
                                                        
                            
                        

Date of Birth(Required)
                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
Email(Required)
                            
                        

Phone Number

Address(Required)    
                    
                         
                                        
                                        Street Address
                                    
                                    
                                    City
                                 
                                    
                                    Postcode
                                
                    

                

Details of Person Being Cared for

Name(Required)
                            
                            
                                                    First
                                                    
                                                
                            
                            
                                                            Last
                                                            
                                                        
                            
                        

Date of Birth(Required)
                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
Address    
                    
                         
                                        
                                        Street Address
                                    
                                    
                                    City
                                 
                                    
                                    Postcode
                                
                    

                

What relation is the person you care for?(Required) 

Is the person you care for a patient at this surgery?(Required)Yes
No



Phone
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.




          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        95974

                        

		                
		                
						

					

				

			

							

	
		
			
				

				
			

			
				
			

		

	










Please ensure Javascript is enabled for purposes of 
website accessibility






[image: Cleantalk Pixel]

	

    

	    
				Cookies

To make this site work properly, we sometimes place small data files called cookies on your device. Most websites do this too.		    
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    Cookies Settings 
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			                 Privacy settings



Decide which cookies you want to allow.

You can change these settings at any time. However, this can result in some functions no longer being available. For information on deleting the cookies, please consult your browser’s help function.

Learn more about the cookies we use.



With the slider, you can enable or disable different types of cookies:
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                            	Essential: Remember your cookie permission setting
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	Essential: Keep track of what you input in a shopping cart
	Essential: Authenticate that you are logged into your user account
	Essential: Remember language version you selected
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	Functionality: Remember social media settings
	Functionality: Remember selected region and country
	Analytics: Keep track of your visited pages and interaction taken
	Analytics: Keep track about your location and region based on your IP number
	Analytics: Keep track of the time spent on each page
	Analytics: Increase the data quality of the statistics functions
	Advertising: Tailor information and advertising to your interests based on e.g. the content you have visited before. (Currently we do not use targeting or targeting cookies)
	Advertising: Gather personally identifiable information such as name and location
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